Moon Visions Lighting
2018-2019 Product Guide
Quality lighting since 2008
214.393.7407
New Light Bar Series!
 UL Listed under UL Standard 1598
 Certified to CSA Standard

Example: LB10-22W-12V-3500K-LGS
Tree Mount Tree Mount Box LGS
Ordering Guide for 12VAC Light Bars
10 .375”
4”
3.5”
Fixture Wattage Voltage Color Temp Mount
LB10 22W 12VAC 3500K TM
   5000K TMB
    LGS
 2                  ph: 214.393.7407      fax: 214.635.3502
 BR40 22W LED Bullet Series
Wattage Voltage Down/Up Shield Tree Mount Finish Cool White/
Warm White
Beam
Spread
22W 12V D TM BZ CW 40
 120V U  HG WW 25
Example: 22W12VDTMBZCW40 = 22W 12V Bronze Downlight in 5000K 40°
Ordering Guide for BR40 LED Kits
BR40 Downlight includes:
 380 alloy cast aluminum Duralune™ Electrocoated  bullet
 10” angled downshield
 Tree Mount with all stainless hardware included
 Specify 12V for GU24 socket, or 120V for E26 socket
 Finish options: Textured Bronze (BZ) or Hartford Green (HG)
BR40 Uplight includes:
 380 alloy cast aluminum Duralune Electrocoated bullet
 4” angled cast aluminum upshield with convex glass lens & silicone gasket
 Specify 12V for GU24 socket, or 120V for E26 socket
 Finish options: Textured Bronze (BZ) or Hartford Green (HG)
 Mounting sold separately—see page 5 for options
Tree Mount:
 380 alloy cast aluminum with Duralune Electrocoating
 Includes all mounting hardware:  (2) 4” stainless bolts, (4) 1/4-20 nuts,
galvanized back plate & stainless knuckle set screw
 Tree Mount included in all downlight kits, but sold separately for uplights
 Finish options: Textured Bronze (BZ) or Hartford Green (HG)
22W LED:
 50,000 Hour expected life; 3 year warranty with date code attached
 Built-in fan for maximum heat dissipation
 Patent-pending rubber stabilizer included
 Not dimmable
 5000K Cool White in 40° and 25°; 3500K Warm White in 40°
 Available in 120V or 12V
 Lumens: 1900 (5K) / 1700 (3.5K)
PAR38 Mercury Vapor Green, Overall Spread and Diffused Lens Kits available.  See p.5 for options.
3  www.moonvisionslighting.com
BR30 14W & 7W LED Bullet Series
Wattage Voltage Down/Up Shield Cool White/
Warm White
Beam
Spread
Tree Mount Finish
14W 12V D CW 40 TM BZ
7W 120V U WW 25  HG
    15
Example: 14W12VDTMHGCW40 = 14W 12V Hartford Green Downlight in 5000K 40°
Ordering Guide for BR30 LED Kits
BR30 Downlight includes:
 380 alloy cast aluminum Duralune™ Electrocoated  bullet
 8” angled downshield
 Tree Mount with all stainless hardware included
 Specify 12V for GU24 socket, or 120V for E26 socket
 Finish options: Textured Bronze (BZ) or Hartford Green (HG)
BR30 Uplight includes:
 380 alloy cast aluminum Duralune Electrocoated bullet
 3.5” angled cast aluminum upshield with convex glass lens & silicone gasket
 Specify 12V for GU24 socket, or 120V for E26 socket
 Finish options: Textured Bronze or Hartford Green
 Mounting sold separately—see page 5 for options
Tree Mount:
 380 alloy cast aluminum with Duralune Electrocoating
 Includes all mounting hardware:  (2) 4” stainless bolts, (4) 1/4-20 nuts,
galvanized back plate & stainless knuckle set screw
 Tree Mount included in all downlight kits, but sold separately for uplights
 Finish options: Textured Bronze (BZ) or Hartford Green (HG)
14W & 7W LED:
 50,000 Hour expected life; 3 year warranty with date code attached
 Built-in fan in 14W lamp for maximum heat dissipation
 Not dimmable
 14W—5000K Cool White in 40° and 25°; 3500K Warm White in 40° and 15°
 7W—5000K Cool White in 40° and 25°; 3500K Warm White in 40°
 Available in 120V or 12V
 Lumens: 14W-1400 (5K) 1300 (3.5K); 7W-655 (5K) 600 (3.5K)
PAR30 Mercury Vapor Green, Overall Spread and Diffused Lens Kits available.  See p.5 for options
 4                  ph: 214.393.7407      fax: 214.635.3502
BR20 5W, 2.5W & 1.5W LED Bullet Series
Wattage Voltage Down/Up Shield Cool White/
Warm White
Beam
Spread
Tree Mount Finish
5W 12V D CW 40 TM BZ
2.5W 120V U WW 25  HG
1.5W       15*
Example: 5W120VUBZWW40 = 5W 120V Bronze Uplight in 3500K 40°
Ordering Guide for BR20 LED Kits
BR20 Downlight includes:
 380 alloy cast aluminum Duralune™ Electrocoated  bullet
 6” angled downshield
 Tree Mount with all stainless hardware included
 Specify 12V for GU24 socket, or 120V for E26 socket
 Finish options: Textured Bronze (BZ) or Hartford Green (HG)
BR20 Uplight includes:
 380 alloy cast aluminum Duralune Electrocoated bullet
 3” angled cast aluminum upshield with convex glass lens & silicone gasket
 Specify 12V for GU24 socket, or 120V for E26 socket
 Finish options: Textured Bronze (BZ) or Hartford Green (HG)
 Mounting sold separately—see page 5 for options
Tree Mount:
 380 alloy cast aluminum with Duralune Electrocoating
 Includes all mounting hardware:  (2) 4” stainless bolts, (4) 1/4-20 nuts,
galvanized back plate & stainless knuckle set screw
 Tree Mount included in all downlight kits, but sold separately for uplights
 Finish options: Textured Bronze (BZ) or Hartford Green (HG)
5W, 2.5W & 1.5W LED:
 50,000 Hour expected life; 3 year warranty with date code attached
 Not dimmable
 5000K Cool White in 40° and 25°; 3500K Warm White in 40°
 3500K Warm White in 15° for 5W only
 Available in 120V or 12V
 Lumens: 5W-440 (5K) 388 (3.5K); 2.5W-220 (5K) 194 (3.5K)
          1.5W-110 (5K) 97 (3.5K)
PAR20 Mercury Vapor Green, Overall Spread and Diffused Lens Kits available.  See p.5 for options.
5  www.moonvisionslighting.com
TM Tree Mount
 All mounting hardware included:
 (2) 4” Stainless Tree Bolts with (4) 1/4 x 20 nuts
 (1) Galvanized back plate
 (2) Back plate mounting screws
 (1) Knuckle mounting stainless screw
 Comes standard with all downlight kits unless specified
 Available in textured finishes Hartford Green (HG) or Bronze (BZ)
Mounting Accessories
 All mounting hardware included:
 (2) 4” Stainless Tree Bolts with (4) 1/4 x 20 nuts
 (1) Galvanized back plate
 (2) Back plate mounting screws
 (1) Knuckle mounting stainless screw
 Larger box with Neoprene Gasket
 1/2-14  NPT inlet thread for cord grip/seal tite attachment
 For low voltage applications, use TMB box to house RS12 LED transformers
 Available in Textured Bronze (BZ) finish standard; longer lead time for HG
TMB Tree Mount Box
Small Ground Stake (SGS)
 Two-piece low voltage mounting stake
 PVC stake 1 3/8” O.D. x 9 1/2” long
 Integral 1/2” NSP fitter
 Includes ABS removable 1/2” NPS cap with screws
 Recommended for use with BR20 12 volt series
Large Ground Stake (LGS)
 Suitable for Wet Locations
 Heavy wall, impact resistant Schedule 40 PVC
 Die Cast Aluminum Cap—Electrocoated & powder coated in
Textured Black finish
 Threaded 1/2” NPT hub
 Slanted bottom accepts conduits of different depths
 3” O.D. x 19” H
 Required for all BR series in 120 volt, and recommended for
BR30 14 watt and BR40 22 watt series in 12 volts
INL
Internal Louver